Race Date
September 03, 2013

Team - Midwestern State University

O W oo NO O~ WN--

-_—

Bib No

Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede
Final Team Results

Name

Team Score (places):23

405
400
401
404
406
402
407
408
409
435

Gabriela Ruiz
Ashley Flores

Janel Campbell
Krezonoski Michelle
Emma Ramirez
Melody Caldwell
Danielle Chavarria
Lucia Trejo

Maira Salinas
Carrie Finson

Team - Dallas Baptist University
Team Score (places):43
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10
11
12
13
14
15

368
354
358
359
361
355
363
360
367
364
357
365
369
362
356

Cashlee Rayas
Julie Durrwachter
Kelsey Bruce
Katie Mark

Sarah Rayas
Hanna Rice
Anna Salazar
Glynnis Meade
Anna Holman
Elizabeth Gilbert
Tiffany Brown
Angelique Dupition
Brianna Ortiz
Tawnee Wimsatt
Jennifer Atkinson

Team - East Central University
Team Score (places):77
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Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

418
415
413
417
414
411

Corbin Ubben
ReGina Germaine
Taylor Coss
Jennifer Swart
Brittany Ferguson
Kourtney CeBallos

Women

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

1

7

8

13

14

16

18
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

10
19
20
22
24

College Women

Cumulative
Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:44 4

A O OO

34
51

15:26.5
15:31.2
15:38.1
15:48.2
16:17.8
16:25.6
16:44.2
17:05.0
18:00.2
18:30.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:08.9

15:21.1
16:05.8
16:12.4
16:26.8
16:38.2
16:40.9
16:53.7
17:08.2
17:16.8
17:45.3
17:53.7
18:00.9
18:01.9
18:03.1
18:17.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:52.1

16
35
55
77
101

15:59.5
16:22.9
17:02.8
17:19.0
17:36.3
18:54.6

15:26.5 0:00.0

30:57.8 0:04.7

46:36.0 0:11.6
1:02:24.2 0:21.6
1:18:42.1 0:51.3
1:35:07.7 0:59.0
1:51:52.0 1:17.6
2:08:57.0 1:38.5
2:26:57.2 2:33.6
2:45:28.2 3:.04.3

15:21.1 0:00.0

31:27.0 0:44.6

47:39.5 0:51.3
1:04:06.3 1:05.6
1:20:44.6 1:171
1:37:25.6 1:19.8
1:54:19.4 1:32.5
2:11:27.6 1:47 1
2:28:44.5 1:55.7
2:46:29.8 2:24 1
3:04:23.6 2:32.5
3:22:24.5 2:39.7
3:40:26.5 2:40.7
3:58:29.6 2:41.9
4:16:47.0 2:56.1

15:59.5 0:00.0
32:22.4 0:23.4
49:25.3 1:03.2
1:06:44.4 1:19.5
1:24:20.7 1:36.8
1:43:15.3 2:55.0

09/05/2013 10:40:09



Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede

Cumulative Time

Race Date
September 03, 2013 Final Team Results
Women
College Women
Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name Place Place Time
Team - Angelo State University Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):96
1 320 Candida Chairez 12 12 16:26.1
2 321 Annifer Flores 15 27 16:40.0
3 323  Alexis Latham 21 48 17:26.4
4 324  Crystal Shlueter 23 71 17:56.2
5 325  Chasity King 25 96 19:55.6
Team - Clarendon College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 335 Jaylee Mays Less Than 5 16:32.8
2 336  Hayley Younger Less Than 5 17:11.7
3 337  Isela Sandoval Less Than 5 17:12.5
4 338  Karli Emmons Less Than 5 22:52.0
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 410  Ruth Rodarte Less Than 5 17:02.2

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 2

Time Back

Average Time: 17:40.9

16:26.1 0:00.0
33:06.2 0:13.9
50:32.7 1:00.3
1:08:28.9 1:30.0
1:28:24.5 3:29.5

Average Time:

16:32.8 0:00.0
33:44.6 0:38.9
50:57.1 0:39.7
1:13:49.1 6:19.1

Average Time:

17:02.2 0:00.0

09/05/2013 10:40:09



Race Date

September 03, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 (<5)
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 (<5)
21 19
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (<5)
25 (<5)
26 (>7)
27 20
28 21
29 22
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 23
33 (>7)
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 24
40 25
41 (<5)

368
405
400
401
404
418
354
358
406
415
402
320
359
335
361
321
355
407
363
410
413
408
360
336
337
367
417
323
414
364
357
324
409
365
369
362
356
435
411
325
338

Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede

Overall Finish List

Name
Cashlee Rayas
Gabriela Ruiz
Ashley Flores
Janel Campbell
Krezonoski Michelle
Corbin Ubben
Julie Durrwachter
Kelsey Bruce
Emma Ramirez
ReGina Germaine
Melody Caldwell
Candida Chairez
Katie Mark
Jaylee Mays
Sarah Rayas
Annifer Flores
Hanna Rice
Danielle Chavarria
Anna Salazar
Ruth Rodarte
Taylor Coss
Lucia Trejo
Glynnis Meade
Hayley Younger
Isela Sandoval
Anna Holman
Jennifer Swart
Alexis Latham
Brittany Ferguson
Elizabeth Gilbert
Tiffany Brown
Crystal Shlueter
Maira Salinas
Angelique Dupition
Brianna Ortiz
Tawnee Wimsatt
Jennifer Atkinson
Carrie Finson
Kourtney CeBallos
Chasity King
Karli Emmons

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Women

College Women

Team

Dallas Baptist University
Midwestern State
Midwestern State
Midwestern State
Midwestern State

East Central University
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
Midwestern State

East Central University
Midwestern State
Angelo State University
Dallas Baptist University
Clarendon College
Dallas Baptist University
Angelo State University
Dallas Baptist University
Midwestern State
Dallas Baptist University
Unattached

East Central University
Midwestern State

Dallas Baptist University
Clarendon College
Clarendon College
Dallas Baptist University
East Central University
Angelo State University
East Central University
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
Angelo State University
Midwestern State

Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
Midwestern State

East Central University
Angelo State University
Clarendon College
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Pace

15:21.1 3:50/K
15:26.5  3:52/K
15:31.2  3:53/K
15:38.1 3:55/K
15:48.2  3:57/K
15:59.5  4:.00/K
16:05.8  4:01/K
16:12.4  4:03/K
16:17.8  4:.04/K
16:22.9  4:.06/K
16:25.6  4:06/K
16:26.1 4:07/K
16:26.8  4:.07/K
16:32.8  4:.08/K
16:38.2  4:10/K
16:40.0 4:10/K
16:40.9  4:10/K
16:44.2 411K
16:53.7  4:13/K
17:02.2  4:16/K
17:02.8  4:16/K
17:05.0 4:16/K
17:08.2  4:17/K
17117  4:18/K
171125  4:18/K
17:16.8 419K
17:19.0  4:20/K
17:26.4  4:22/K
17:36.3  4:24/K
17:453  4:26/K
17:53.7  4:28/K
17:56.2  4:29/K
18:00.2  4:30/K
18:00.9  4:30/K
18:01.9  4:30/K
18:03.1 4:31/K
18:17.3  4:34/K
18:30.9  4:38/K
18:54.6  4:44/K
19:556.6  4:59/K
22520 543/K

09/05/2013 10:53:45



Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.5
0:44.4
1:18.4
1:21.0
1:48.5
2:22.8

0:00.0
0:28.9
0:34.1
1:29.6
1:43.9
1:57.9
2:21.2
2:36.1
2:46.0
2:57.6
3:19.2
4:56.0

0:00.0
0:30.0
0:35.4
2:43.8
3:17.1

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:36.4
0:52.5

Race Date
September 03, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Oklahoma Chiristian University Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):.45 Average Time: 19:55.9
1 390  Roberto Diaz 2 2 19:15.0 19:15.0
2 394  Bryant Keirns 3 5 19:15.6 38:30.7
3 398  Timonthy Zuercher 10 15 19:59.4 58:30.2
4 388 Kyle Broaddrick 14 29 20:33.5  1:19:03.7
5 391 Evan Durrill 16 45 20:36.0  1:39:39.8
6 397  Nicholas Stoots 22 67 21:03.6  2:00:43.5
7 396  Trenton Stephens 27 94 21:37.9 222214
Team - Dallas Baptist University Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 20:19.5
1 383  Chris Springer 4 4 19:28.2 19:28.2
2 379  Joshua Pauley 9 13 19:57.2 39:254
3 377  Ryan McSpadden 11 24 20:02.3 59:27.8
4 378 Mike Mitchell 19 43 20:57.8 1:20:25.6
5 375 Joseph Hale 24 67 21:12.2  1:41:37.9
6 371 Randall Bragg 25 92 21:26.1 2:03:04.0
7 382  Trent Smith 30 122 21:49.4  2:24:53.5
8 373  Alex Gonzales More Than 7 22:.04.3 2:46:57.8
9 376 Andy Mask More Than 7 22:142  3:09:12.1
10 374  Jake Gray More Than 7 22:259  3:31:38.0
11 386  Zach Winger More Than 7 22474  3:54:254
12 384  Trent Trammel More Than 7 24:243  4:18:49.7
Team - Unattached Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places).74 Average Time: 20:27.2
1 431 Juan Joel Pacheco Orozco 1 1 19:01.9 19:01.9
2 430 Cale Eidson 5 6 19:32.0 38:33.9
3 433  Steven Sawyer 6 12 19:37.4 58:11.3
4 399  Grant Butts 29 41 21:457  1:19:571
5 434  Larry Filer 33 74 22:19.0 1:42:16.2
Team - East Central University Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 20:32.0
1 420  William Baldwin 12 12 20:03.2 20:03.2
2 425  Enrique Jiminez 13 25 20:03.3 40:06.6
3 422  Bruce Bragg Jr. 17 42 20:39.7  1:00:46.3
4 426 Richard Mora 18 60 20:55.7  1:21:421
5 424  Zacharie Jeandemange 20 80 20:57.9  1:42:40.0

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 1

0:54.6

09/05/2013 10:42:53



Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede

Race Date
September 03, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
College Men
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Central University Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 20:32.0
6 428 Taylor Nasu 21 101 21:01.7  2:03:41.8 0:58.4
7 423  Noel Figueroa 23 124 21:06.5 2:24:48.3 1:03.2
8 421  Tyler Baxter More Than 7 21:36.0 2:46:24.3 1:32.7
9 429  Austin Piccolo More Than 7 23:11.3  3:09:35.6 3:08.0
Team - Angelo State University Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):95 Average Time: 20:55.4
1 328  Dylan Littlejohn 7 7 19:39.9 19:39.9 0:00.0
2 327  Jamin Goecker 8 15 19:53.8 39:33.7 0:13.9
3 329 Graham Hazlewood 15 30 20:35.9  1:00:09.7 0:56.0
4 330 Tomas Callejas 31 61 22:00.5 1:22:10.2 2:20.6
5 331 Dalls Kaiser 34 95 22:27.0 1:44:37.3 2:47 1
6 332  Patrick Torres 36 131 22:459  2:07:23.3 3:06.0
7 333  Zack Stevens 39 170 23:59.6  2:31:22.9 4:19.7
Team - Clarendon College Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 22:15.4
1 343  Gonzalo Dominguez 26 26 21:36.2 21:36.2 0:00.0
2 341 Ricardo Plancarte-Coria 28 54 21:431 43:19.3 0:06.8
3 344  Walker Loyd 32 86 22:18.9  1:05:38.3 0:42.6
4 345 Alberto Sandoval 35 121 22:351 1:28:13.4 0:58.8
5 349  Luis Orsonio 37 158 23:03.6  1:51:17.1 1:27.3
6 346  Jared Hawthorne 38 196 23451  2:15:02.3 2:08.9
7 351 Christopher Boganwright 40 236 24:46.8  2:39:491 3:10.5
8 347  Cole Worthy More Than 7 26:39.1 3:06:28.2 5:02.8
9 352  Zack Kenney More Than 7 29:30.9  3:35:591 7:54.6

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 2 09/05/2013 10:42:53



Race Date

September 03, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 (>7)

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 32

36 33

37 (>7)

38 34

39 35

40 36

41 (>7)

42 37

43 (>7)

44 38

45 39

46 (>7)

431
390
394
383
430
433
328
327
379
398
377
420
425
388
329
391
422
426
378
424
428
397
423
375
371
421
343
396
341
399
382
330
373
376
344
434
374
331
345
332
386
349
429
346
333
384

Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede

Overall Finish List

Name
Juan Joel Pacheco Orozco
Roberto Diaz
Bryant Keirns
Chris Springer
Cale Eidson
Steven Sawyer
Dylan Littlejohn
Jamin Goecker
Joshua Pauley
Timonthy Zuercher
Ryan McSpadden
William Baldwin
Enrique Jiminez
Kyle Broaddrick
Graham Hazlewood
Evan Durrill
Bruce Bragg Jr.
Richard Mora
Mike Mitchell
Zacharie Jeandemange
Taylor Nasu
Nicholas Stoots
Noel Figueroa
Joseph Hale
Randall Bragg
Tyler Baxter
Gonzalo Dominguez
Trenton Stephens
Ricardo Plancarte-Coria
Grant Butts
Trent Smith
Tomas Callejas
Alex Gonzales
Andy Mask
Walker Loyd
Larry Filer
Jake Gray
Dalls Kaiser
Alberto Sandoval
Patrick Torres
Zach Winger
Luis Orsonio
Austin Piccolo
Jared Hawthorne
Zack Stevens
Trent Trammel

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Men

College Men

Team

Unattached

Oklahoma Chiristian
Oklahoma Chiristian
Dallas Baptist University
Unattached

Unattached

Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Dallas Baptist University
Oklahoma Chiristian
Dallas Baptist University
East Central University
East Central University
Oklahoma Chiristian
Angelo State University
Oklahoma Chiristian
East Central University
East Central University
Dallas Baptist University
East Central University
East Central University
Oklahoma Chiristian
East Central University
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
East Central University
Clarendon College
Oklahoma Chiristian
Clarendon College
Unattached

Dallas Baptist University
Angelo State University
Dallas Baptist University
Dallas Baptist University
Clarendon College
Unattached

Dallas Baptist University
Angelo State University
Clarendon College
Angelo State University
Dallas Baptist University
Clarendon College

East Central University
Clarendon College
Angelo State University
Dallas Baptist University

1

Time

19:01.9
19:15.0
19:15.6
19:28.2
19:32.0
19:374
19:39.9
19:53.8
19:57.2
19:59.4
20:02.3
20:03.2
20:03.3
20:33.5
20:35.9
20:36.0
20:39.7
20:55.7
20:57.8
20:57.9
21:01.7
21:03.6
21:06.5
21:12.2
21:26.1
21:36.0
21:36.2
21:37.9
21:43.1
21:45.7
21494
22:00.5
22:04.3
22:14 .2
22:18.9
22:19.0
22:259
22:27.0
22:35.1
22:45.9
22:47 4
23:03.6
23:11.3
23:451
23:59.6
24:24.3

09/05/2013 10:54:23

Pace
3:10/K
3:13/K
3:13/K
3:15/K
3:15/K
3:16/K
3:17/K
3:19/K
3:20/K
3:20/K
3:20/K
3:21/K
3:21/K
3:26/K
3:26/K
3:26/K
3:27/IK
3:29/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:30/K
3:31/K
3:31/K
3:32/K
3:34/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:58/K
4:00/K
4:04/K



Strohman Dental/MSU Stampede

Race Date
September 03, 2013 Overall Finish List
Men
College Men
Place Score Bib No Name Team
47 40 351  Christopher Boganwright Clarendon College
48 (>7) 347  Cole Worthy Clarendon College
49 (>7) 352  Zack Kenney Clarendon College

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 2
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24:46.8
26:39.1
29:30.9

Pace
4:08/K
4:27/K
4:55/K

09/05/2013 10:54:23
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